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Women / 1 / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayley  Garza155
World Elite 

9.450 9.250 9.5009.400 37.600
7T 1 2T 4 1 

1 

Tamra Rogers130
Tumbling Central

9.350 9.200 9.5509.400 37.500
12T 2T 2T 2T 2 

2 

Carolina Balboa132
Tumbling Central

9.200 9.150 9.3509.450 37.150
17T 4 1 6T 3 

3 

Jace Vera104
Aerials 

9.550 8.900 9.3009.350 37.100
3T 8 5T 9T 4 

4 

Ariana Ramos131
Tumbling Central

9.300 9.000 9.4009.350 37.050
14T 6 5T 5 5 

5 

Malia Erickson116
Jing's

9.300 9.200 9.1009.200 36.800
14T 2T 11T 21T 6 

6 

Callie Grossaint109
Crossfire

9.450 8.700 9.3509.200 36.700
7T 9T 11T 6T 7 

7 

Hailey Jordan103
Aerials 

9.050 9.050 9.3509.050 36.500
27T 5 16 6T 8 

8 

Lauren Ball105
Crossfire

9.050 8.700 9.3009.400 36.450
27T 9T 2T 9T 9 

9 

Sarahi Flores113
Jing's

9.450 8.500 9.1509.250 36.350
7T 16 9T 17T 10 

10 

Kayla Baker160
Artemov

9.550 8.950 9.0008.600 36.100
3T 7 31T 28T 11 

11 

Samantha McDermott100
Artemov

9.500 7.700 9.5509.300 36.050
6 37T 7T 2T 12 

12 

Sarah Espinosa161
Jing's

8.850 8.700 9.1509.300 36.000
45T 9T 7T 17T 13 

13 

Madison Garza121
Love

9.400 8.250 9.3009.000 35.950
10T 23T 17T 9T 14 

14 

Alyson Biehl140
AHGA

9.150 8.400 9.0509.250 35.850
21T 19T 9T 25T 15 

15 

Abigail Dalton108
Crossfire

9.000 8.300 9.0009.200 35.500
33T 21T 11T 28T 16 

16 

Alexandria Wolfe102
Artemov

9.350 8.450 8.8008.600 35.200
12T 17T 31T 34T 17T

17T

Shaelly  Holcomb110
Crossfire

8.900 8.100 9.3008.900 35.200
42T 30T 19T 9T 17T

17T

Jazmin Tamez146
Powerhouse

9.200 8.600 8.6008.700 35.100
17T 13* 27T 47T 19T

19T

Abigail Fiegel153
World Elite 

9.100 8.600 8.8008.600 35.100
24T 13* 31T 34T 19T

19T

Hope Masch127
Love

9.150 8.200 8.8008.900 35.050
21T 26T 19T 34T 21T

21T

Brooke Badgett143
AHGA

8.750 8.300 9.0009.000 35.050
50T 21T 17T 28T 21T

21T

Keely Varady101
Artemov

9.400 8.250 9.1508.200 35.000
10T 23T 40T 17T 23 

23 

Madalyn Jacobs126
Love

9.050 8.700 8.8008.400 34.950
27T 9T 37 34T 24 

24 
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Diazemine Quintanila151
Powerhouse

9.000 8.200 8.9008.800 34.900
33T 26T 22T 33 25 

25 

Ciara Hyde125
Love

9.150 8.100 8.8008.800 34.850
21T 30T 22T 34T 26 

26 

Campbell Ehresman107
Crossfire

9.000 8.250 9.0508.500 34.800
33T 23T 35T 25T 27 

27 

Theresa Carballo136
RCG

9.600 7.600 9.6507.850 34.700
1T 39 45 1 28 

28 

Madison Teague129
Love

9.200 7.800 9.0008.650 34.650
17T 34T 29T 28T 29 

29 

Sarah Brouse152
World Elite 

9.600 6.900 9.2008.900 34.600
1T 46T 19T 15T 30 

30 

Anjoleena Garcia154
World Elite 

8.900 8.450 9.0008.200 34.550
42T 17T 40T 28T 31 

31 

Marianne Rangel142
AHGA

9.250 6.800 9.2509.100 34.400
16 49T 15 13T 32T

32T

Clara Laskowski134
RCG

9.100 8.600 8.7507.950 34.400
24T 13T 44 43T 32T

32T

Kyla  Rodriguez158
World Elite 

9.550 7.750 9.2007.650 34.150
3T 36 46T 15T 34T

34T

Sophia Gracia150
Powerhouse

8.650 8.200 9.1008.200 34.150
53 26T 40T 21T 34T

34T

Madison Munoz138
RCG

8.750 7.700 9.1008.500 34.050
50T 37T 35T 21T 36 

36 

Dasha Yamada114
Jing's

9.000 7.500 8.3009.200 34.000
33T 40T 11T 53T 37 

37 

Peyton Albee141
AHGA

9.000 7.100 9.1508.700 33.950
33T 43 27T 17T 38 

38 

Khloe Lianas115
Jing's

9.200 6.800 9.1008.800 33.900
17T 49T 22T 21T 39 

39 

Virginia Rodriguez117
Jing's

8.950 7.000 8.7508.800 33.500
40T 44T 22T 43T 40 

40 

Blythe Wilkes106
Crossfire

8.250 8.400 8.8008.000 33.450
58 19T 43 34T 41 

41 

Kassidy Thompson133
RCG

9.100 8.000 8.6007.500 33.200
24T 32T 52T 47T 42 

42 

Brookyn Remmer148
Powerhouse

9.050 6.900 8.8008.300 33.050
27T 46T 38T 34T 43 

43 

Emrey Taylor 111
Crossfire

8.600 7.000 8.7008.650 32.950
54T 44T 29T 45T 44 

44 

Reagan Reeder159
AHGA

8.750 7.800 8.6007.600 32.750
50T 34T 49T 47T 45 

45 

Gizelle Olivarez112
Jing's

8.800 7.300 9.0507.500 32.650
48T 42 52T 25T 46 

46 

Emily  Grant156
World Elite 

8.950 6.400 8.7008.550 32.600
40T 53 34 45T 47 

47 

Clarissa Pena119
Jing's

9.050 5.800 8.8008.800 32.450
27T 56 22T 34T 48 

48 
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Leila Penette122
Love

9.050 8.000 7.8506.750 31.650
27T 32T 58 57 49 

49 

Madison Rodriguez128
Love

7.800 8.150 7.8007.400 31.150
59 29 55 58 50 

50 

Aubrey Marron137
RCG

8.550 6.600 8.3007.650 31.100
56 51 46T 53T 51 

51 

Ana Sylvia Chow118
Jing's

8.850 5.400 9.2507.500 31.000
45T 59 52T 13T 52 

52 

Kelly Dennis120
Love

9.000 7.500 7.2007.150 30.850
33T 40T 56 60 53 

53 

Mikayla Guitierrez139
AHGA

8.400 6.000 8.8007.600 30.800
57 54 49T 34T 54 

54 

Makenna Siller145
AHGA

8.900 5.600 8.5007.600 30.600
42T 58 49T 52 55 

55 

Serra Gomez123
Love

8.850 5.700 8.2007.650 30.400
45T 57 46T 55 56 

56 

Lyla Sekula144
AHGA

8.600 6.500 7.6007.000 29.700
54T 52 57 59 57 

57 

HaleeGeann Guzinsky147
Powerhouse

8.800 5.900 8.0006.500 29.200
48T 55 59 56 58 

58 

Katherine Hernandez124
Love

9.000 5.000 8.5506.400 28.950
33T 60 60 51 59 

59 

Lauren  Plokhooy157
World Elite 

0.000 6.900 8.6008.300 23.800
60 46T 38T 47T 60 

60 
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